Family Engagement Support 2010-11


	Feeder Pattern
	School
	Family Engagement Support

	Southeast
	Adams

Allen

Beech

Bosin

Caldwell

Clark

Coleman
	Curtis

Jefferson

Minneha

Price

Seltzer

Southeast
	Cathy Davis

cdavis3@usd259.net
Bart Flickinger

bflickinger@usd259.net
Office Phone: 973-7908

	Northeast & West
	Allison

Black

Bostic

Chisholm Life

Cleaveland

Emerson

Dodge

Franklin

Gardiner

Hadley

Hamilton
	Harry Street

Isely

Lawrence 

Learning Centers 

Lewis

Lincoln

Mayberry

Northeast

Payne

Stanley

West
	Kelly Hahn

khahn@usd259.net
Carrie Philbrick

cphilbrick@usd259.net
Jenifer Yuza

jyuza@usd259.net
Office Phone: 973-5187

	Northwest & South
	Benton
Cessna

Enterprise

Greiffenstein

Kensler

Levy

McCollom

Northwest

Peterson 
	Kelly

Little

Metro Meridian

South

Truesdell

Wells

White

Wilbur

Woodman
	Christie Aaron

caaron@usd259.net
Jacque Porter

jporter@usd259.net
John Santonil

jsantonil@usd259.net
Office Phone: 973-5146

	East
	Anderson

College Hill

Colvin

East

Gateway

Griffith

Hyde
	Jardine

Linwood

Mead

Metro Boulevard

Robinson

Washington


	Riccardo Harris

rharris2@usd259.net
Robin Templin

rtemplin@usd259.net
Office Phone: 973-7911

	North
	Bryant
Cloud

Horace Mann

Irving

Marshall

McLean

North
	OK

Park
Pleasant Valley Elem.
Pleasant Valley MS

Riverside

Woodland
	Stephen Christian
schristian@usd259.net
Stephanie Cousin

scousin@usd259.net
Office Phone: 973-7943

	Heights
	Brooks

Buckner

Chisholm Trail

Earhart

Gammon

Gordon Parks

Heights
	Jackson

JDF

L’Ouverture

Mueller

Spaght

Sowers

Stucky
	Heather Thomas
hthomas@usd259.net
Christina Woods

cwoods1@usd259.net


Office Phone: 973-5117
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